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Bus 4708 Alcochete (Freeport) - Lisboa (Oriente) via Montijo Go to website

Direction
Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) Freeport — Gare do Oriente 
24-C

43 stops

Open route schedule

Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) Freeport

Alcochete (AV Canto DO Pinheiro 698)

AV Canto DO Pinheiroxr Fernando Pessoa

Alcochete (R Maria Lamas Lt1)

Avenida da Revolução 86

Alcochete (AV Restauração) EB Manuel I

Rua do Salineiro (X) Rua Capitão Salgueiro Maia

Valbom (R Cerradinho Praia)

Avenida D. João Ii

S Francisco (EN 119 31)

S Francisco (Praça DAS Aves DO Tejo)

R DA Sociedade 95

Estrada Municipal 501 (X) Rua da Pacheca

EM 501 (Viad PT Vasco Gama) EST Serviço

Samouco (EM 501) Porto Velho FÁB Bolos

Samouco (EM 501) Bairro Novo 210

Samouco (EM 501 46)

Rua da Quinta da Praia (X) Rua Bento Jesus Caraça

Rua Conde de Vale de Reis Frente 10

Praça José Coelho 2

Rua Doutor Manuel da Cruz Junior 128

Route schedule
Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) Freeport — Gare do Oriente 
24-C

Monday 04:30-02:30
+1

Tuesday 04:30-02:30
+1

Wednesday 04:30-02:30
+1

Thursday 04:30-02:30
+1

Friday 04:30-02:30
+1

Saturday 04:30-02:30
+1

Sunday 04:30-02:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) Freeport

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4708-3406648472-2543263773
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Samouco (EM 501 46) Bº BOA Esperança

Bº Caneira (EM 501) X Estr Real

Bº Caneira (EM 501 48)

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 119)

Montijo (AV Luis Camões) ESC Primária

Montijo (AV Pescadores 107)

Praça Gomes Freire de Andrade (Terminal) P1

Montijo (R Bela Vista 103)

Montijo (R Bela Vista) X R Barrosa

Montijo (R José Mundet 79)

Montijo (R José Joaq Marques) Supermercado

Bela Vista (EN 5) Semáforos

Rua de Cabo Verde 46

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso) Igreja

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 253)

Avenida Pedro Nunes (Escola)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Lisboa (PÇ José Queirós)

Gare do Oriente 24-C



Direction
Gare do Oriente 24-C — Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) 
Freeport

39 stops

Open route schedule

Gare do Oriente 24-C

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso) Igreja

Rua de Cabo Verde Frente 56

Bela Vista (EN 5) Semáforos

Rua José Joaquim Marques (X) Rua Alexandre Bell

Rua José Joaquim Marques (Policlínica)

Rua José Joaquim Marques 91

Praça Gomes Freire de Andrade (Terminal) P1

Montijo (AV Pescadores 158)

Montijo (R Hortenses)

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Bº Caneira (EM 501 48)

Bº Caneira (EM 501) X Estr Real

Samouco (EM 501 46) Bº BOA Esperança

Rua Doutor Manuel da Cruz Junior Frente 128

Rua da Quinta da Praia (X) Rua Bento Jesus Caraça

Rua Conde de Vale de Reis Frente 10

Praça José Coelho 2

Samouco (EM 501 46)

Samouco (EM 501) Bairro Novo 210

Route schedule
Gare do Oriente 24-C — Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) 
Freeport

Monday 03:30-01:30
+1

Tuesday 03:30-01:30
+1

Wednesday 03:30-01:30
+1

Thursday 03:30-01:30
+1

Friday 03:30-01:30
+1

Saturday 03:30-01:30
+1

Sunday 03:30-01:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare do Oriente 24-C

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4708-3406648472-2543263773


Samouco (EM 501) Porto Velho FÁB Bolos

EM 501 (Viad PT Vasco Gama) EST Serviço

QTA Pacheca (EM 501) X R Pacheca

R DA Sociedade 95

S Francisco (Praça DAS Aves DO Tejo)

S Francisco (EN 119 114)

Avenida D. João II (X) Rua do Cercal

Valbom (R Cerradinho Praia)

Rua do Salineiro Frente 81

Alcochete (AV Restauração) EB Manuel I

Avenida da Revolução 43

Alcochete (R Maria Lamas Lt1)

AV Canto DO Pinheiroxr Fernando Pessoa

Alcochete (AV Canto DO Pinheiro 698)

Alcochete (AV Euro 2004) Freeport

4708 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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